BWSPA

Gifts and Donations to Bishop Wordsworth School

2011/2012

Art

School Play

Cooker room

Library

ICT

Funds Allocated

Sewing threads
Needle embellisher
Glazes for art club

Vinyl flooring to protect sports hall and
drama floor during plays/rehearsals to
save hire costs.

8 Electric freestanding cookers.
General cooking equipment for 16
students.

Books (year on year agreement)
Projector, screen and laptop for drama

studio (also for meetings/teaching/
presentations).

85.35
22417
101.39

701.20

2,865.50
1,522.26

150.00

1,511.11

7,160.98



