## BWSPA Gifts and Donations to Bishop Wordsworth School

## <u>2011/2012</u>

Art	Sewing threads Needle embellisher Glazes for art club	85.35 224.17 101.39
School Play	Vinyl flooring to protect sports hall and drama floor during plays/rehearsals to save hire costs.	701.20
Cooker room	8 Electric freestanding cookers. General cooking equipment for 16 students.	2,865.50 1,522.26
Library	Books (year on year agreement)	150.00
ICT	Projector, screen and laptop for drama studio (also for meetings/teaching/presentations).	1,511.11
Funds Allocated		7,160.98